
Name of Organisation : Sant Tukdoji Maharaj Adivasi Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha, 

Name of Project :

Year : 2023-2024
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656759016807 Gangadhar 
Khandare

Maroti 11-09-1987 M At.Dorlipura 
(Patipura) Yavatmal

OBC gmkhanda
re09@gm
ail.com

9673397214 MSW Project 
Coordinator 
cum 
Vocational 
Counsellor

01-04-2018 12 875310110005674 BKID000
0631

25000 300000 YES

973959018361 Umesh Manawar Ganesh 30/05/1981 M Malani Nagar 
(Godhani Kotha) 
Yavatmal

SC 9049678450 B.A. Account cum 
Cleark

01-04-2018 12 32768297309 SBIN001
1520

12000 144000 YES

476701477339 Shabana Khan Firoz khan 01-01-1990 F Tayde Nagar Nagpur 
Road Yavatmal

Open 9th pass Cook 01-06-2022 10 ,04620100016314 BARB0Y
EOTMA

10000 100000 YES

467292894504 Amir Khan Dilavar 
Khan

21/02/1989 M Tayde Nagar Nagpur 
Road Yavatmal

Open 9561271431 10th Peer 
Educator

01-04-2023 12 20370331145 SBIN001
7870

9000 108000 YES

329215065220 Sandip Maghade Shamrao 13-02-1994 M Near Hanuman 
MandirTayde Nagar 
Yavatmal

ST 7th Chowkidar 01-04-2021 12 36416278367 SBIN001
7870

9000 108000 YES

793117909595 Laxmi Inawate Mahadev 01-01-1973 F Dorli Nagpur Road 
Yavatmal

ST 4th Sweeper 01-04-2018 12 34676074823 SBIN000
0506

9000 108000 YES

823401484996 Saiyyad 
Kabiruddin Kazi

Moinuddin 
Kazi

05-12-1965 M Goldan Park, 
Bhosa Road 
Yavatmal

Open dvasim
kazi@y
mail.co
m

8975825253 MBBS Doctor 01-04-2018 12 10940929482 SBIN0
017870

24000 288000 YES

415834006759 Dinesh Meshram Yadav 07-02-1978 M Rambhaji Nagar 
Yavatmal

SC mshrampr
em51@g
mail.com

9423132524 B.A. Counselor 01-04-2018 12 ,063810510002759 BKID000
0638

17500 210000 YES

293608780546 Vandana More Prakash 26/10/1991 F Fatima Convent, 
Shrinagar,Devamali 
Amaravati

ST 8788831091 B.A. 
Appear

Social 
Worker/ 
Psychiologis

01-04-2018 12 60150038955 MAHB0
000047

17500 210000 YES

965618120405 Vilin Patil Dnyanesh
war

28-07-1983 M Samyak Kranti 
Chowk, Patipura, 
Yavatmal 
Tq.Dist.Yavatmal

SC 9049145237 B.A, 
Yoga 
Diploma

Yoga 
Therapist 

01-12-2022 4 60122921460 MAHB0
000047

5000 20000 YES

827799340944 Vikas Dethe Manohar 05-08-1978 M Hariom Nagar 
Ralegaon 
Tq.Ralegaon 
Dist.Yavatmal

SC 9665334158 B.A. II 
year

Ward Boy 01-04-2018 12 ,063110110002677 BKID000
631

13000 156000 YES

355745236740 Sangita Meshram Shyamrao 04-01-1977 F Dorli Road, 
Ambetkar Nagar, 
Yavatmal

SC 8855965610 HSC Ward Boy 01-04-2020 12 13000 156000 YES

DETAILS OF STAFF EMPLOYED IN THE INSTITUTION DURING THE YEAR

Tayde Nagar, Nagpur Road, Yavatmal Dist. Yavatmal

INTEGRATED REHABILITATION CENTER FOR ADDICT ( IRCA )
Tayde Nagar, Nagpur Road, Yavatmal Dist. Yavatmal
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297625445524 Pragati  Ganvir  Rajvir 14-05-2000 F At.Po.Bhari 
Tq.Dist.Yavatmal

SC 7219071959 GNM Nurse 01-04-2023 12 33265152221 BKID000
0631

15000 180000 YES

405595239944 Poonam Chawhan Sudam 02-02-2001 F Ambika Nagar,Surana 
Lay out,Yavatmal 
Dist.Yavatmal

SC 7083464965 ANM Nurse 01-01-2021 12 ,04620100009926 BARB0Y
EOTMA

15000 180000 YES

895593736624 Pravin Chavhan Prakash 14/02/1986 M Tayde Nagar Nagpur 
Road Yavatmal

ST 7350430707 10th Peer 
Educator

01-04-2023 12 8180082004327 HDFC0C
WUCBL

10000 120000 YES


